
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Average # Games Weeks
Adam 117 13 12 12 3 2 2.925 40            10          
Denny 114 13 12 6 9 5 2.850 40            10          
Kevin M 112 12 10 12 6 4 2.800 40            10          
Donavan 108 14 10 5 7 5 3.000 36            9            
Kevin R 108 14 9 7 6 5 3.000 36            9            
Dave 108 12 10 8 10 4 2.700 40            10          
Dean 105 13 9 6 8 6 2.917 36            9            
Kevin C 104 10 11 12 7 0 2.600 40            10          
Jim 100 12 9 6 13 0 2.500 40            10          
Tracy 100 8 12 11 9 1 2.500 40            10          
Higgins 92 10 8 10 8 0 2.556 36            9            
Carole 90 9 10 6 11 1 2.500 36            9            
Jason 90 6 8 14 12 2 2.250 40            10          
Laura 85 11 6 7 8 1 2.656 32            8            
Drew 84 5 13 7 11 0 2.333 36            9            
Jeff 82 6 9 10 11 0 2.278 36            9            
Steve 79 7 7 10 8 2 2.469 32            8            
Joe 78 8 7 7 10 1 2.438 32            8            
Nick 77 5 12 6 9 0 2.406 32            8            
Amy 63 3 6 10 13 0 1.969 32            8            

Groups by Average
Name Average 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points # Games Weeks
Donavan 3.000 14 10 5 7 5 108 36            9            
Kevin R 3.000 14 9 7 6 5 108 36            9            
Adam 2.925 13 12 12 3 2 117 40            10          
Dean 2.917 13 9 6 8 6 105 36            9            
Denny 2.850 13 12 6 9 5 114 40            10          
Kevin M 2.800 12 10 12 6 4 112 40            10          
Dave 2.700 12 10 8 10 4 108 40            10          
Laura 2.656 11 6 7 8 1 85 32            8            

Kevin C 2.600 10 11 12 7 0 104 40            10          
Higgins 2.556 10 8 10 8 0 92 36            9            
Jim 2.500 12 9 6 13 0 100 40            10          
Carole 2.500 9 10 6 11 1 90 36            9            
Tracy 2.500 8 12 11 9 1 100 40            10          
Steve 2.469 7 7 10 8 2 79 32            8            
Joe 2.438 8 7 7 10 1 78 32            8            
Nick 2.406 5 12 6 9 0 77 32            8            
Drew 2.333 5 13 7 11 0 84 36            9            
Jeff 2.278 6 9 10 11 0 82 36            9            
Jason 2.250 6 8 14 12 2 90 40            10          
Amy 1.969 3 6 10 13 0 63 32            8            
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